^{^^} 92476	The second s	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
	F-32164	e e
CEI	RTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY	service Page 17006
STATE OF OREGON,	}	
County ofKlamath	} ss.	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I an beneficiary in that certain trust deed in wi and wife	hich JOHN J. MARONDE	and KAY J. MARONDE, husband
which said trust deed was dated FEDIU in the mortgage records of said county, in merchany/reception woxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	book/feel/versite M-79 Multicaressonichy, thereafter a	in <u>Klamath</u> , County, Oregon; ind recorded <u>May 24</u> , 19 79. at page <u>11875</u> apartment from the said trust deed
was recordedJune 2	, 19.88., in book that postant	M-88 at page .8585 of said
said trust deed was duly foreclosed by an sold at the trustee's sale on <u>October</u> three months and one day immediately pr	Ivertisement and sale and the 10, 1988; I rea eceding the day of said sale a st deed, or any interest therei	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing this certificate the r	masculine includes the femini est to the grantor, the word "i	ne, the singular includes the plural, the word rustee" includes any successor trustee, and the
	ASPEN TI BUDDO	TLE & ESCROW, INC.
STATE OF OREGON,	}ss:	
County ofKlamath		
~ 그렇는 가슴 모든 돈을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다.	방송 옷이 많은 회사가 많이 있었다.	
This instrument was acknowledged	before me onOcto	ber, 1988,
This instrument was acknowledged	ant Secretary for Aspe	n Title & Escrow, Inc.
	ant Secretary for Aspe	n Title & Escrow, Inc.
	ant Secretary for Aspe	, 1288,
BY ANDREM A. PATTERSON, Assist	ant Secretary for Aspe	n Title & Escrow, Inc.
by ANDREW A. PAITTERSON, Assist (SEAPU B 5 OF CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from	ant Secretary for Aspe	n Title & Escrow, Inc. Andsale ic for Oregon sion expires
by ANDREM A. PAITTERSON, Assist	ant Secretary for Aspe Jandia Notary Publ My commiss	n Title & Escrow, Inc. Aandsale ic for Oregon sion expires
by ANDREM A. PAITTERSON, Assist (Search B. S.	ant Secretary for Aspe Sundra Notary Publ My commiss	n Title & Escrow, Inc. Aandsale ic for Oregon sion expires
by ANDREW A PATTERSON, Assist (SEAPU B) E OF O CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from John J. Maronde Kay J. Maronde Kay J. Maronde Cantor to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	Ant Secretary for Aspe Jandia Notary Publ My commiss BACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABECT N COUNTIES	n Title & Escrow, Inc. Aandsale ic for Oregon sion expires
by ANDREW A PATTERSON, Assist (SEAPU B) E OF CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from John J. Maronde Kay J. Maronde Kay J. Maronde Cantor to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. SUCCESSOL Trustee	Ant Secretary for Aspe Jandia Notary Publ My commiss BACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABECT N COUNTIES	n Title & Escrow, Inc. Andsale ic for Oregon ion expires 7-33-89 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 10th day of 0ct

غينج